
CTG Gracelands Arena TREC 25 March 2018

Top Score Obstacles (PTV)

Rider Number Rider Name Horse Name Height CTG NoTreg GB NoObstacle 1

Obstacle 2

Obstacle 3

Obstacle 4

Obstacle 5

Obstacle 6

Obstacle 7

Obstacle 8

Obstacle 9

Obstacle 10

Total ObstaclesActual time Total Placing

12 Helen Denny Spot 13.1 105 B00818 0 9 7 10 9 3 10 7 55 55 2

2 Natalie Hodgkiss Angwyn Shaitani 14.1 54 R00130 10 9 10 10 7 7 7 8 10 10 88 88 1
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CTG Gracelands Arena TREC 25 March 2018

Intermediate Obstacles (PTV)

Rider Number Rider Name Horse Name Height CTG NoTreg GB NoSham
rock

Path Crossing ®

S-Bend ®

Guitar ®

Low
 Branches ®

Ticket Punch ®

Bending ®

Reinback ®

Ditch ®

Sidepass (L)

PTV 

TOTAL

CANTER

W
ALK

MA 

TOTAL GRAND TOTAL POSIT
IO

N

12 Helen Denny Spot 13.1 105 B00818 7 4 7 0 0 9 7 10 10 0 54 0 0 0 54 2

11 Jackie Edginton Bracken 14.3 118 0 7 0 7 10 5 4 4 6 10 0 53 13 3 8 61 1

4 Sally Ingram Shindig 16.1 49 0 0 0 7 7 0 7 6 5 0 32 30 0 15 47 3
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Pairs Obstacles (PTV)

Rider Number Rider Name Horse Name Height CTG No
HORSE 

(very 

import

ant)

1. Corridor (L)

2. Ditch (L)

3. M
ount

4. Path Crossing ®

5. Sidepass ®

6. Low
 Branches ®

7. Guitar

8. S-Bend ®

9. Ticket Punch ®

10. Bending ®

11. Im
m

obility ®

12. Reinback ®

13. Corridor (L)

PTV 

TOTAL

GRAND 

TOTAL POSI
TIO

N

1 1 Val Barker Moby 15.2 0 Moby 4 10 6 6 0 7 9 42 69 2

2 1 Natalie Hodgkiss Angwyn Shaitani 14.1 54 Angwyn Shaitani E 10 7 10 0 0 27

11 2 Jackie Edginton Bracken 14.3 118 Bracken 7 6 0 10 0 7 9 39 80 1

10 2 Lorraine Gilbert Banjo 14.3 119 Banjo 10 10 7 10 2 2 41

22 3 Hilary Moses Friday Feeling 16.2 0 Friday Feeling 0 0 3

23 3 Amanda Shuker 0 0 0
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In Hand Obstacles (PTV)

Rider Number Rider Name Horse Name Height CTG NoTreg GB No1. Bending 

2. Ticket Punch

3. Guitar

4. Side Pass

5. Low
 Branches

6. S-Bend

7. Ditch

8. Reinback

9. Jum
p

10. Corridor

PTV 

TOTAL

CANTER

W
ALK

MA 

TOTAL GRAND TOTAL POSI
TIO

N

2 Natalie Hodgkiss Angwyn Shaitani 14.1 54 R00130 9 7 10 10 9 10 10 10 9 0 84 0 84 1

19 Isabella Alborghetti Wild eyed Joey 15.2 0 0 10 10 10 0 10 3 9 10 9 10 81 0 81 2

9 Deborah Depper Molly 14.2 0 0 8 10 10 0 9 9 9 9 10 0 74 0 74 3

18 HopeNightingale Mervin 15 0 0 10 10 9 0 7 10 9 1 10 7 73 0 73 4

1 Val Barker Moby 15.2 0 0 10 10 9 0 9 10 9 0 9 7 73 0 73 4

22 Hilary Moses Friday Feeling 16.2 0 0 10 10 0 6 9 6 9 6 9 7 72 0 72 6

15 Helen Forbes Senorita 14.2 0 0 10 0 8 0 4 6 10 10 9 10 67 0 67 7

10 Lorraine Gilbert Banjo 14.3 119 TGB194610 10 9 0 10 9 9 0 9 0 66 0 66 8

4 Sally Ingram Shindig 16.1 49 0 10 0 9 0 10 9 10 0 9 0 57 0 57 9

21 Niamh Jones Thelma 15 0 0 10 10 10 0 7 0 9 0 9 1 56 0 56 10

3 Claire Shand Blaeberry's St Cuthbert 14 0 0 9 10 10 0 4 10 9 0 0 0 52 0 52 11

17 Tracey Dyke Tilly 15.2 0 0 7 10 0 0 3 6 9 0 9 0 44 0 44 12

5 Sally Ingram Bosco 15 0 0 7 10 0 0 4 8 0 10 0 0 39 0 39 13

16 ShelleyTebbutt Lady Destiny Blue 14.1 106 B00824 0 0 4 0 9 0 9 0 9 0 31 0 31 14

23 Amanda Shuker 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

11 Jackie Edginton Bracken 14.3 118 0 9 0 10 0 4 E 9 6 9 10 57 0 E
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Novice Horse Obstacles (PTV)

Rider Number Rider Name Horse Name Height CTG NoTreg GB No
1. Sham

rock ®

2. Bending ®

3. Ticket Punch ®

4. Low
 Branches ®

5. S-Bend ®

6. Guitar ®

7. Ditch (L)

8. Reinback (L)

9. M
ount

10. Jum
p

PTV 

TOTAL

CANTER

W
ALK

MA 

TOTAL

GRAND 

TOTAL POSI
TIO

N

9 Deborah Depper Molly 14.2 0 0 7 7 10 5 6 6 8 0 10 0 59 4 0 2 61 5

10 Lorraine Gilbert Banjo 14.3 119 TGB1946 7 7 0 4 1 4 10 0 0 9 42 13 3 8 50 8

5 Sally Ingram Bosco 15 0 0 5 5 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 15 10

18 HopeNightingale Mervin 15 0 0 7 7 10 7 6 10 7 6 0 10 70 30 0 15 85 1

21 Niamh Jones Thelma 15 0 0 7 7 0 5 6 9 7 0 9 4 54 0 11 5.5 59.5 6

1 Val Barker Moby 15.2 0 0 7 7 9 5 0 10 7 5 10 5 65 1 7 4 69 3

17 Tracey Dyke Tilly 15.2 0 0 5 5 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 17 0 0 0 17 9

19 Isabella Alborghetti Wild eyed Joey 15.2 0 0 10 10 10 10 9 9 7 3 0 8 76 0 0 0 76 2

22 Hilary Moses Friday Feeling 16.2 0 0 7 7 10 7 5 10 10 2 0 7 65 0 8 4 69 3

20 Julie Allman Maggie 0 0 0 7 7 0 7 0 9 7 1 0 6 44 11 14 12.5 56.5 7
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Novice Rider Obstacles (PTV)

Rider Number Rider Name Horse Name Height CTG NoTreg GB No
1. Sham

rock ®

2. Bending ®

3. Ticket Punch ®

4. Low
 Branches ®

5. S-Bend ®

6. Guitar ®

7. Ditch ®

8. Reinback ®

9. Im
m

obility ®

10. Jum
p

PTV 

TOTAL

CANTER

W
ALK

MA 

TOTAL GRAND TOTAL POSI
TIO

N

3 Claire Shand Blaeberry's St Cuthbert 14 0 0 7 7 10 0 10 10 10 6 10 6 76 13 0 6.5 82.5 2

9 Deborah Depper Molly 14.2 0 0 7 7 4 5 10 0 0 0 2 0 35 0 2 1 36 3

5 Sally Ingram Bosco 15 0 0 5 5 7 0 4 0 0 10 0 0 31 0 0 0 31 4

13 Hilary Finnis Guam 16.2 0 0 4 7 10 7 9 10 8 6 10 10 81 19 0 9.5 90.5 1
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